

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROGUE LEAGUE 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$714.59
2024-07-01	Marking wand paint	txn_BZHolq8	-\$57.11	\$657.48
2024-07-01	Food	$txn_R2HMeLN$	-\$5.96	\$651.52
2024-07-01	Food	$txn_evHzYxB$	-\$67.18	\$584.34
2024-07-01	Equipment	$txn_EyHeWyz$	-\$51.78	\$532.56
2024-07-01	12x liner paint	txn_5wHr7OA	-\$92.18	\$440.38
2024-07-02	Invoice to Parks and Farms FC	txn_wNHKgaN	\$150.00	\$590.38
2024-07-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/1 to 7/7	$txn_66HZQLV$	-\$10.50	\$579.88
2024-07-08	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	$txn_kWHR7WV$	\$40.00	\$619.88
2024-07-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/8 to 7/14	$txn_2zHkgAY$	-\$2.80	\$617.08
2024-07-22	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_d7Hv869	\$17.00	\$634.08
2024-07-22	Invoice to Woodbridge FC; Dave Daly Capt	txn_R2HMew9	\$150.00	\$784.08
2024-07-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/22 to 7/28	$txn_R2HMz6N$	-\$11.69	\$772.39
2024-07-29	First Aid Kit	txn_brHO2ex	-\$31.79	\$740.60
2024-07-30	Invoice to Sarah Zitter	txn_a8HAW0P	\$150.00	\$890.60
2024-07-31	Trophy	$txn_0eHXz6q$	-\$47.70	\$842.90
2024-07-31	Invoice to All Drama, Kikko captain	$txn_PVHKwlZ$	\$150.00	\$992.90
	WITHDRAWN: \$378.69. DEPOSITED: \$657.00.			\$992.90

 $Rogue\ League$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Rogue\ League$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.